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OPEN ( GROSS PAR COMPETITION I

WINNER RAHUL SHANKAR

RUNNER UP HITESH N JOSHI

ANDICAP -9
WINNER VENKATESH PRABHU

RUNNER UP VIVEK VARMA

HANDICAP ( 10.- 18 t

WINNER CAPT.KCPREDDY

RUNNERUP AV M MAHESHWARAN

HANDICAP(19-28.1

WINNER MANPREET SACHDEV

RUNNER UP SURINDER PAL SINGH

SENI 6s&ABOVE

+0

r2

+2

+0

+7

+7

+7

+5

WINNER

RUNNER UP

LADIES..

JAGAN SESHADRI

NARENDRA SWARUP

+5
{+3

WINNER DIYA C PATIL

CHAMPA KABRA

+5

RUNNER UP +4

Karnataka Golf Association
No 1, Goif Avenue, Kodihalli, Off HAL Airpoit Road, PB. No" 8'1 7, Bangalore - 560 008

Tel : 080 - 4009 0000 / 01 Web ; www.kga,in E-mail : golf@kga.in
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CLOSEST TO PIN: - SANDEEP KULHALLI 2' LA"

STRAIGHTEST DRIVE: - SUNIL KUMAR N

SUNDER ADIGE

V SRINIVASAN

On the Line

On the Line

On the Line

R""t* ffi*ry
Roopa Pratap

Hon. Secretary

Karnataka Golf Association
No 1, Golf Avenue, Kodihalli, Off HAL Airport Road, PB. No. Bi 7, Bangalore - 560 008

Tel : 080 400S 0000 / 0'1 Web , wrvw kga.in E-mai! : golf@kga.in
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